
500

2
0
0
0

1200750 285430

ES. COMPOSIZIONE TELAI AUREA

900

500

1
3
0
0

500

4
0
0

350

5
0
0

4
0
0

2
0
0
0

1
7
0

2
3
0

7
0
0

3
0
0

3
0
0

1
0
0
0

1700235

3165
INGOMBRO  MAX

IN
G

O
M

B
R

O
  

M
A

X

PROF.40
SOSTEGNI 
AUREA - A
ELEMENTO

PROF.85
SOSTEGNI 
AUREA - B
ELEMENTO

PROF.40
SOSTEGNI 
AUREA - C
ELEMENTO

PROF.40
SOSTEGNI 
AUREA - D
ELEMENTO

PROF.85
SOSTEGNI 
AUREA - E
ELEMENTO

PROF.85
SOSTEGNI 
AUREA - F
ELEMENTO
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dim.410x340 mm.
RIPIANI IN COMPACT

IN COMPACT
INCASSO RIPIANO 
PARTICOLARE

RIPIANO AUREA 

32

380

310

340

4
1
0

3
4
6

3
2

3
2

27632 32

VISTA IN PIANTA

340

1
0

R 12

7

5

3
4
6

3
2

3
2

4
1
0

PROSPETTO LATERALE

A

B

410

B

A



SOSTEGNI TELAI AUREA 

40 15 2

57

4
0

20 10

85 15 2

102

4
0

20 3035

3

10

3

CON VITI
SERRARE 

TELAIO AUREA

FISSATO A PARETE
ELEMENTO

ABBRACCIARE TELAIO
STAFFA AD

85

102

57

40
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